News Flash

Home

Posted on: October 11, 2018

OFFICIAL NOTICE FROM THE CITY OF ASKOV

This notice is to reassure the residents of the city of Askov that all testing conducted by the Minnesota Department of Health has tested NEGATIVE for any bacteria in the city water distribution system. This testing will continue on a monthly basis to continue to monitor the system. If a problem was to occur the City and the Minnesota Department of Health will contact residents directly. If you have any questions, please call the City of Askov office at 320-838-3616.


Kathy Morris

City Clerk

Facebook Twitter Google Plus Email

Other News in Home

Questionnaire

Posted on: October 19, 2018

Water Update

Posted on: October 19, 2018

September Water Bill

Posted on: October 12, 2018

City Office Phone Number

Posted on: October 12, 2018

Consumer Confidence Reports

Posted on: April 27, 2018

Stay In Touch

Posted on: April 19, 2011